





Errata for vol.1, no.2 in the printed journal are provided here.

Page		For		Read
11-fig.4		Ratio of persons with jobs	should be	 Ratio of persons with jobs
11-fig.4		Ratio of persons in employment	should be	 Ratio of persons in employment